Date

Thursday, 4 July

Wednesday, 10 July

Thursday, 11 July
Friday, 12 July
Monday, 15 July

Wednesday, 17 July
Thursday, 18 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
BANKING SUPERVISION

Calendar of Claudia Buch
Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

July 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

Participation in European Banking Federation (EBF) CEO
roundtable on current geopolitical and macroeconomic
developments, regulatory and supervisory issues

Meeting with supervised entity — teleconference

Dinner with Ms Petra Hielkema, Chairperson of the European
Insurance and Occupational Pensions Authority (EIOPA), on
recent economic developments and gender diversity

Meeting with supervised entity
Supervisory Board
Supervisory Board

Meeting with Mr Dominique Laboureix, Chair of the Single
Resolution Board, and Mr John Berrigan, European
Commission Director-General for Financial Services and Capital
Markets Union, regular update on supervisory and regulatory
issues of common interest — teleconference

Meeting with supervised entity

Meeting with Banking & Payments Federation Ireland (BPFI) on
the Irish economy and banking sector hosted by the Central
Bank of Ireland

Meeting with Institute of International & European Affairs, Irish
Economic Association, European Movement Ireland, Institute of
Directors Ireland, Institute of Banking, Consumer Advisory
Group and Irish Banking Culture Board, on banking supervision
in Ireland and the functioning of the SSM, hosted by the Central
Bank of Ireland
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Location

Remote
participation

Frankfurt

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB
Dublin

Dublin



Wednesday, 24 July Financial Statements webinar series “The evolution of
European banking supervision”, organised by Peterson Institute
for International Economics — speech on “Evolving risks,
evolving supervision: reforming European banking supervision”

Thursday, 25 July Meeting with supervised entity ECB
Monday, 29 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
Tuesday, 30 July Meeting with media ECB
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